2

3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12
REFERENCE DOCUMENTS No.
LEGEND :
NOTES:
— ALL DIMENSIONS AND ELEVATIONS ARE IN METERS.
— THE COORDINATE REFERENCE SYSTEM USED IN PLAN IS LOCAL & UTM.
— THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CHECK ALL DIMENSIONS ,CHANNEL LEVELS ,ROAD LEVELS AND
GRADING LEVELS PRIOR TO EXECUTION OF ANY EARTH WORKS.
— THE CONTRACTOR SHALL TAKE INTO CONSIDERATION ALL THE NECESSARY ACTMMITIES
TO BE ABLE TO DRAIN ALL THE SURFACE WATER BASED ON LEVELING DOCUMENTS.
TOJ[C]| volume TC]b|e — ALL THE EARTHWORKS SHALL BE DONE BASED ON ” ROAD GENERAL TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION (2ND EDITION) (No.101_R2) "
Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol — THE CONTRACTOR SHALL RECORD ALL THE SOIL LAYER HEIGHTS AND VOLUMES
BASED ON VISUALCLASSIFICATION OF THE SOIL DURING EXCAVATION AT THE VERY
0+000.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Total Volume Table AREA.
0+020.00 | 0.00 193 0.03 12.32 0.03 12.32 — CONTRACTOR HAS FULL RESPONSIBILITY IN CHECKING ALL DIMENSIONS AND
+ . . . . . . . H 1 H . B . QUANTITIES IN CONJUNCTION WITH OT
Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol ELECTRICAL, SANITARY AND STRUCTURAL DETALLS PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.
0+040.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.28 0.03 24.60 0+000.00 | 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+060.00 | 0.00 0.23 0.00 2.54 0.03 26.94 Total Volume Table 0+020.00 | 0.00 1.13 1.01 11.31 1.01 11.31
0+080.00 | 0.00 0.45 0.00 6.80 0.03 33.74
Station | Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol 0+040.00 | 0.00 0.78 0.00 19.08 1.01 30.39
0+100.00 ] 0.00 1.1 0.00 15.57 0.03 49.31 0+000.00 | 0.00 0.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0+060.00 | 0.00 0.68 0.00 14.60 1.01 44.99
0+120.00 | 0.00 0.48 0.00 15.94 0.03 65.25 0+020.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 016 0.00 016 0+080.00 | 0.00 4.00 0.00 46.80 1.01 91.79
0+140.00 | 0.00 0.25 0.00 7.32 0.03 72.57 04040.00 | 0.00 0.36 0.00 362 0.00 378 0+100.00 | 0.00 4.03 0.00 80.24 1.01 172.04
0+160.00 | 0.00 0.30 0.00 5.46 0.03 78.03 0+120.00 | 0.00 0.49 0.00 45.72 1.01 217.76
KEY PLAN
0+180.00 | 0.00 0.33 0.01 6.27 0.04 84.29 0+140.00 | 0.00 0.87 0.00 13.45 1.01 231.21
0+200.00 | 0.01 0.14 0.14 4.69 0.18 88.98 0+160.00 | 0.01 0.37 0.11 12.44 1.12 243.65
0+220.00 | 0.00 0.20 0.14 3.39 0.32 92.36
0+240.00 | 0.01 0.02 0.06 2.17 0.39 94.53
0+260.00 | 0.00 0.70 0.06 7.17 0.45 101.70
0+280.00 | 0.00 0.81 0.00 15.14 0.45 116.84
0+300.00 | 0.00 0.38 0.02 11.96 0.46 128.80
0+320.00 | 0.00 0.20 0.02 5.87 0.48 134.67
Total Volume Table
Total Volume Table Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
Station | Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol 0+000.00 | 0.28 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+020.00 | 0.00 0.42 0.23 4.40 0.23 4.40 0+040.00 | 0.01 0.01 0.86 0.25 4.44 5.10
0+040.00 | 0.00 0.01 0.00 4.26 0.23 8.67 0+060.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.08 0.13 4.52 5.22
0+080.00 | 0.00 0.59 0.00 5.95 4.52 11.17
0+100.00 | 0.13 0.13 1.32 7.25 5.84 18.42
0+120.00 | 0.02 0.05 1.60 1.73 7.44 20.15
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